
EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA
Session 2nd Session - Gruppo 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 29:32 Total Green Flag Time: 26:46 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

   7
Name: BREITMEIER Eckhard
Car: Ferrari 488 GT3
Team: 
Class: 3

In Class 1:56.166 1:55.614 274,8 39.256 36.610 39.748
Overall 1:56.166

Personal 1:56.166

Best
Ideal

1:55.614

1:55.614
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

274,8 39.256 36.610 39.748

274,8 39.256 36.610 39.748

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

11:05:09.077  2:21.051 ........100,3   40.138   42.496  1
11:07:07.366  1:58.289   39.693270,0   37.594   40.948  2
11:09:04.161  1:56.795   39.256270,7   36.610   40.877  3
11:11:02.946  1:58.785   40.233274,8   37.273   41.224  4
11:12:59.112  1:56.166   39.686272,7   36.678   39.748  5
11:18:41.839  5:42.727   39.442273,4   38.873 4:24.412  6
11:20:51.611  2:09.772 ........170,6   38.437 1:31.335  7
11:22:50.002  1:58.391   39.748274,8   37.621   40.968  8



EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA
Session 2nd Session - Gruppo 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 29:32 Total Green Flag Time: 26:46 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  24
Name: MEISSNER Karsten
Car: Porsche Cayman GT4
Team: 
Class: 3

In Class 1:56.166 1:55.614 274,8 39.256 36.610 39.748
Overall 1:56.166

Personal 2:09.618

Best
Ideal

2:08.648

1:55.614
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

274,8 39.256 36.610 39.748

245,5 43.034 40.637 44.977

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

11:08:49.244  2:20.216 ........141,4   41.221   46.661  1
11:11:05.548  2:16.304   44.099243,2   42.286   49.873  2
11:13:17.152  2:11.604   44.217243,8   41.986   45.357  3
11:15:27.040  2:09.888   43.437243,2   40.637   45.769  4
11:17:40.221  2:13.181   43.661243,2   41.121   48.355  5
11:19:49.839  2:09.618   43.154243,8   41.443   44.977  6
11:22:00.137  2:10.298   43.034245,5   41.334   45.887  7
11:24:09.904  2:09.767   43.513244,9   40.801   45.408  8
11:26:20.544  2:10.640   43.561244,9   41.373   45.661  9



EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA
Session 2nd Session - Gruppo 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 29:32 Total Green Flag Time: 26:46 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  20
Name: EVERS Friedrich-Wilhelm
Car: Porsche GT3
Team: 
Class: 2

In Class 2:14.237 2:13.896 243,8 44.448 42.409 47.039
Overall 1:56.166

Personal 2:14.237

Best
Ideal

2:13.896

1:55.614
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

274,8 39.256 36.610 39.748

243,8 44.448 42.409 47.039

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

11:05:37.984  2:52.162 ........ 95,5   48.681   49.520  1
11:08:00.986  2:23.002   47.668238,4   46.707   48.627  2
11:10:22.488  2:21.502   47.475240,5   44.325   49.702  3
11:12:43.420  2:20.932   46.718241,6   44.924   49.290  4
11:15:03.278  2:19.858   46.586241,6   44.530   48.742  5
11:17:24.523  2:21.245   47.463233,3   44.403   49.379  6
11:19:43.622  2:19.099   46.272242,7   44.090   48.737  7
11:22:01.722  2:18.100   45.434243,8   42.933   49.733  8
11:24:15.959  2:14.237   44.448243,8   42.409   47.380  9
11:26:31.988  2:16.029   46.063242,7   42.927   47.039 10
11:28:50.027  2:18.039   45.078242,7   43.348   49.613 11



EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA
Session 2nd Session - Gruppo 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 29:32 Total Green Flag Time: 26:46 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  27
Name: KAISER Lucas
Car: Ferrari SF90 Stradale
Team: 
Class: 1

In Class 2:18.915 2:18.509 235,8 46.382 43.690 48.437
Overall 1:56.166

Personal 2:18.915

Best
Ideal

2:18.509

1:55.614
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

274,8 39.256 36.610 39.748

235,8 46.382 43.690 48.437

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

11:05:18.904  2:24.360   48.302231,3   45.977   50.081  1
11:07:40.119  2:21.215   47.527231,8   44.690   48.998  2
11:10:00.294  2:20.175   47.079232,3   44.438   48.658  3
11:12:21.403  2:21.109   47.577233,3   44.614   48.918  4
11:14:41.225  2:19.822   47.344230,8   43.690   48.788  5
11:17:00.140  2:18.915   46.443230,3   44.035   48.437  6
11:19:20.260  2:20.120   46.794235,8   44.461   48.865  7
11:21:40.941  2:20.681   47.229235,8   44.884   48.568  8
11:24:00.990  2:20.049   46.382235,8   44.601   49.066  9



EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA
Session 2nd Session - Gruppo 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 29:32 Total Green Flag Time: 26:46 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  29
Name: HETKE Thomas
Car: Ferrari 458 Speciale
Team: 
Class: 2

In Class 2:14.237 2:13.896 243,8 44.448 42.409 47.039
Overall 1:56.166

Personal 2:19.148

Best
Ideal

2:18.661

1:55.614
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

274,8 39.256 36.610 39.748

247,7 46.556 44.055 48.050

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

11:06:29.065  2:32.418 ........139,2   45.614   48.050  1
11:08:48.213  2:19.148   46.556247,7   44.055   48.537  2
11:12:15.486  3:27.273   48.324247,1   45.623 1:53.326  3



EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA
Session 2nd Session - Gruppo 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 29:32 Total Green Flag Time: 26:46 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  43
Name: SANTELLA Salvatore
Car: Ferrari 458 Italia
Team: 
Class: 2

In Class 2:14.237 2:13.896 243,8 44.448 42.409 47.039
Overall 1:56.166

Personal 2:24.417

Best
Ideal

2:23.315

1:55.614
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

274,8 39.256 36.610 39.748

245,5 47.687 46.349 49.279

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

11:03:40.873  2:53.223 ........100,8   52.319   54.244  1
11:06:09.018  2:28.145   50.489228,3   47.629   50.027  2
11:08:33.435  2:24.417   47.687244,9   46.349   50.381  3
11:10:59.027  2:25.592   48.942238,9   47.280   49.370  4
11:13:24.377  2:25.350   48.861239,5   46.926   49.563  5
11:15:50.624  2:26.247   48.048243,2   47.743   50.456  6
11:18:17.743  2:27.119   48.411243,8   46.562   52.146  7
11:20:42.322  2:24.579   48.449245,5   46.851   49.279  8



EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA
Session 2nd Session - Gruppo 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 29:32 Total Green Flag Time: 26:46 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

   8
Name: SCHULTE Rudolf
Car: Porsche 992 GT3 RS
Team: 
Class: 2

In Class 2:14.237 2:13.896 243,8 44.448 42.409 47.039
Overall 1:56.166

Personal 2:25.646

Best
Ideal

2:24.611

1:55.614
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

274,8 39.256 36.610 39.748

226,9 47.919 46.226 50.466

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

11:04:51.895  2:44.987 ........117,3   49.151   52.850  1
11:07:21.089  2:29.194   48.744221,3   49.031   51.419  2
11:09:51.793  2:30.704   52.612226,9   47.067   51.025  3
11:12:19.400  2:27.607   48.652220,4   47.397   51.558  4
11:14:47.312  2:27.912   48.996223,1   47.439   51.477  5
11:17:12.958  2:25.646   47.919225,9   46.588   51.139  6
11:19:40.181  2:27.223   49.954196,7   46.803   50.466  7
11:22:09.149  2:28.968   48.107223,1   48.398   52.463  8
11:24:34.944  2:25.795   48.036223,6   46.226   51.533  9
11:27:02.810  2:27.866   49.880183,7   46.359   51.627 10



EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA
Session 2nd Session - Gruppo 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 29:32 Total Green Flag Time: 26:46 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  18
Name: KOPPEEL Jens
Car: Porsche GT3
Team: 
Class: 2

In Class 2:14.237 2:13.896 243,8 44.448 42.409 47.039
Overall 1:56.166

Personal 2:26.094

Best
Ideal

2:23.914

1:55.614
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

274,8 39.256 36.610 39.748

252,3 47.194 46.856 49.864

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

11:03:39.445  2:56.236 ........ 91,9   54.433   53.757  1
11:06:11.389  2:31.944   49.501234,8   49.395   53.048  2
11:08:42.460  2:31.071   47.967234,3   49.757   53.347  3
11:11:14.557  2:32.097   48.970248,8   50.363   52.764  4
11:13:43.781  2:29.224   50.372220,9   48.041   50.811  5
11:16:11.229  2:27.448   49.098241,1   47.879   50.471  6
11:18:37.970  2:26.741   49.225231,3   46.856   50.660  7
11:21:04.115  2:26.145   47.194252,3   49.087   49.864  8
11:23:30.209  2:26.094   48.560250,6   47.146   50.388  9
11:26:16.019  2:45.810   51.739242,2   54.286   59.785 10



EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA
Session 2nd Session - Gruppo 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 29:32 Total Green Flag Time: 26:46 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  16
Name: SCHULTZE Ekkehard
Car: Ferrari SF90 Stradale
Team: 
Class: 2

In Class 2:14.237 2:13.896 243,8 44.448 42.409 47.039
Overall 1:56.166

Personal 2:29.667

Best
Ideal

2:29.102

1:55.614
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

274,8 39.256 36.610 39.748

257,8 49.992 48.330 50.780

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

11:07:17.418  2:49.144 ........121,6   50.938   53.545  1
11:09:58.685  2:41.267   57.994233,3   51.538   51.735  2
11:12:34.033  2:35.348   50.779257,8   50.847   53.722  3
11:15:10.152  2:36.119   51.561242,7   51.597   52.961  4
11:17:42.006  2:31.854   49.992248,8   49.546   52.316  5
11:20:13.557  2:31.551   50.416237,9   50.020   51.115  6
11:22:45.048  2:31.491   50.885229,3   49.826   50.780  7
11:25:14.715  2:29.667   49.992243,2   48.812   50.863  8
11:27:44.978  2:30.263   50.776252,3   48.330   51.157  9



EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA
Session 2nd Session - Gruppo 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 29:32 Total Green Flag Time: 26:46 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  13
Name: FEURIG Lorena
Car: Ferrari Portofino M
Team: 
Class: 2

In Class 2:14.237 2:13.896 243,8 44.448 42.409 47.039
Overall 1:56.166

Personal 2:32.086

Best
Ideal

2:32.052

1:55.614
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

274,8 39.256 36.610 39.748

222,2 50.883 49.531 51.638

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

11:03:43.660  2:53.046 ........111,8   52.225   55.090  1
11:06:20.199  2:36.539   51.589222,2   50.901   54.049  2
11:08:59.953  2:39.754   52.067203,4   53.708   53.979  3
11:11:37.780  2:37.827   52.636211,8   51.184   54.007  4
11:14:14.999  2:37.219   52.261210,5   51.382   53.576  5
11:16:49.859  2:34.860   51.697213,9   50.299   52.864  6
11:19:25.715  2:35.856   51.538218,2   52.680   51.638  7
11:21:57.801  2:32.086   50.883219,5   49.531   51.672  8
11:24:38.186  2:40.385   54.806218,6   52.535   53.044  9
11:27:14.247  2:36.061   51.726213,9   51.458   52.877 10



EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA
Session 2nd Session - Gruppo 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 29:32 Total Green Flag Time: 26:46 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  23
Name: INGVES Chris
Car: Ferrari 360 Challenge
Team: 
Class: 3

In Class 1:56.166 1:55.614 274,8 39.256 36.610 39.748
Overall 1:56.166

Personal 2:33.634

Best
Ideal

2:32.336

1:55.614
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

274,8 39.256 36.610 39.748

238,4 50.224 48.845 53.267

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

11:13:54.856  9:45.056 ........126,9 ........ 9:45.056  1
11:16:43.171  2:48.315 ........141,0   52.550 1:55.765  2
11:19:17.055  2:33.884   50.224238,4   48.845   54.815  3
11:24:01.637  4:44.582   53.320201,1   50.547 3:00.715  4
11:26:47.337  2:45.700 ........120,1   49.595 1:56.105  5
11:29:20.971  2:33.634   50.229220,0   49.084   54.321  6



EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA
Session 2nd Session - Gruppo 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 29:32 Total Green Flag Time: 26:46 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  40
Name: EVERS Friedrich-Wilhelm
Car: BMW 3,0 CS
Team: 
Class: 2

In Class 2:14.237 2:13.896 243,8 44.448 42.409 47.039
Overall 1:56.166

Personal 2:38.777

Best
Ideal

2:38.576

1:55.614
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

274,8 39.256 36.610 39.748

185,9 54.075 49.931 54.570

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

11:05:42.735  3:09.118 ........ 96,6   57.334   57.627  1
11:08:26.008  2:43.273   55.544180,9   51.369   56.360  2
11:11:10.449  2:44.441   56.081181,8   51.787   56.573  3
11:13:51.833  2:41.384   55.454184,0   50.699   55.231  4
11:16:30.610  2:38.777   54.091184,9   50.116   54.570  5
11:19:09.987  2:39.377   54.768185,9   49.931   54.678  6



EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA
Session 2nd Session - Gruppo 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 29:32 Total Green Flag Time: 26:46 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  22
Name: HERNICI Peter
Car: Ferrari F8 Spider
Team: 
Class: 1

In Class 2:18.915 2:18.509 235,8 46.382 43.690 48.437
Overall 1:56.166

Personal

Best
Ideal

0:00.000

1:55.614
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

274,8 39.256 36.610 39.748



EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA
Session 2nd Session - Gruppo 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 29:32 Total Green Flag Time: 26:46 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  28
Name: DITZE Andre'
Car: Ferrari F8 Tributo
Team: 
Class: 1

In Class 2:18.915 2:18.509 235,8 46.382 43.690 48.437
Overall 1:56.166

Personal

Best
Ideal

0:00.000

1:55.614
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

274,8 39.256 36.610 39.748


